Vs2_0 051914
EV-DMX-RGB12V
DMX RGB Controller 12V-24V High Power 8A/ch
 DMX control or stand-alone RGB controller for 12V RGB LED
 LCD display – to set 34 pre-programmed mode and speed for stand-alone mode
 Used with any 12V DC common-anode LED product, i.e. Eversale EV-ST-WP-RGB
 Used with Master DMX controller, i.e. EV-DMX512
 Input 12V-24V DC, Output Max 8A per channel, i.e. 288W
 Comes with 2 x XLR plugs for DMX In & Out, plus RGB direct screw terminals
 Dimensions: L 8.0” x W 5.3” z H 1.97” (L203x W134x H50mm), 1lb Weight
 Working temperature: 0-40 °C
 1 year warranty